DRAWERS AND RUNNERS
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
2.02
Tall Units - Hinged Doors
Dispensa TANDEM
DISPENSA Tandem - Dimensions
Cabinet Width 450 mm 500 mm 600 mm
Frame Height
4 tier - 1200 mm 1200 mm
6 tier 1700 mm 1700 mm 1700 mm
Minimum Inside Cabinet Width 412 mm 462 mm 562 mm
Minimum Inside Cabinet Depth 500 mm 500 mm 500 mm
Load Capacity on Pull Out Shelf 50 kg 50 kg 50 kg
Load Capacity on Door Shelf 20 kg 20 kg 20 kg
DISPENSA Tandem - Order Codes
Basket Type Finish 450 mm 500 mm 600 mm
Arena Classic Silver
4 tier
6 tier KLDT5017ACS KLDT6017ACS
Arena Style
Anthracite
4 tier KLDT5012ASA KLDT6012ASA
6 tier KLDT5017ASA KLDT6017ASA
Chrome
4 tier KLDT5012ASC
6 tier KLDT4517ASC KLDT5017ASC KLDT6017ASC
•	 TANDEM offers completely new potential
       for food storage – just opening the door
       is an inspiration.
•	 In a clever piece of engineering, the back shelf element
moves automatically towards the user as the door is pulled
open.
•	 Kitchen users can check contents at a glance and easily
reach what they want. The shelf element on the door is
designed to make best use of the available space.
•	 Push to open mechanisms are suitable for this
       product  - see page 2.28
•	 Smooth, silent opening and closing
•	 Simplified assembly
•	 Generous storage space on the door shelf
Faber cooker hoods
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
2.03
Tall Units - Hinged Doors
DISPENSA Tandem Depot - Dimensions
Cabinet Width 900 mm 1000 mm 1200 mm
Frame Height
4 tier - 1200 mm 1200 mm
6 tier 1700 mm 1700 mm 1700 mm
Minimum Inside Cabinet Width 862 mm 962 mm 1162 mm
Minimum Inside Cabinet Depth 500 mm 500 mm 500 mm
Load Capacity on Pull Out Shelf 50 kg 50 kg 50 kg
Load Capacity on Door Shelf 20 kg 20 kg 20 kg
DISPENSA Tandem Depot  - Order Codes
Basket Type Finish 900 mm 1000 mm 1200 mm
Arena Classic Silver
4 tier
6 tier KLDT1017ACS KLDT1217ACS
Arena Style
Anthracite
4 tier KLDT1012ASA KLDT1212ASA
6 tier KLDT1017ASA KLDT1217ASA
Chrome
4 tier KLDT1012ASC
6 tier KLDT9017ASC KLDT1017ASC KLDT1217ASC
•	 Double the gain by installing two TANDEMs in one kitchen
unit: as a TANDEM Depot, in 900mm, 1000mm and
1200mm units.
•	 3 Basket options
•	 Hinged unit
•	 Soft Stopp Plus
•	 Adjustable baskets
•	 2 frame heights
•	 3 widths
Dispensa TANDEM Depot